

City of Baltimore

Legislation Details

| File #: | 10-0517 | Version: | 0 | Name: | Telecommunications Tax - Television Connections | | |
|-----------------|--|---------------|--------|-----------------|---|--|--|
| Туре: | Ordinance | | | Status: | Withdrawn | | |
| File created: | 5/24/2010 | | | In control: | City Council | | |
| On agenda: | | | | Final action: | 6/7/2010 | | |
| Enactment date: | | | | Enactment #: | | | |
| Title: | Telecommunications Tax - Television Connections | | | | | | |
| | FOR the purpose of extending the telecommunications tax to cover television connections and generally relating to the imposition and collection of a telecommunications tax on television connections. | | | | | | |
| Sponsors: | James B. Kra | ft, Robert Cu | urran, | Mary Pat Clarke | e, Bill Henry | | |
| Indexes: | Tax, Telecom | munications | 6 | | | | |
| Code sections: | | | | | | | |

Attachments: 1. Law - 10-0517.pdf, 2. 10-0517 - 1st Reader.pdf, 3. Finance - 10-0517.pdf, 4. Law (REVISED) - 10-0517.pdf, 5. Withdrawal - 10-0517.pdf

| _ | | | | | |
|---|-----------|------|---|--------------------------------|--------|
| | Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
| | 6/7/2010 | 0 | City Council | Withdrawn | |
| | 6/7/2010 | 0 | City Council | Withdrawn | |
| | 5/27/2010 | 0 | The City Council | Referred for a Report | |
| | 5/27/2010 | 0 | The City Council | Referred for a Report | |
| | 5/27/2010 | 0 | The City Council | Referred for a Report | |
| | 5/24/2010 | 0 | City Council | Assigned | |
| | 5/24/2010 | 0 | Taxation, Finance and Economic Development Committee | Scheduled for a Public Hearing | |
| | 5/24/2010 | 0 | City Council | Introduced | |
| | | | | | |